
SOCIAL AND COMMUNITY
March 2024

Chill 
Monday

Xperience
Tuesday

See The Sights
Wednesday

Out For Lunch
Thursday

Big Bang 
Friday

Additional
Information

All outings depart from 
Multi Purpose Centre. 

Arrive at 9am. 
Pick up by 3pm. 

Please bring the 
following every day:

• Opal Card
• Bottle of water
• Packed lunch / 

money to purchase 
lunch

• Wear comfortable 
walking shoes

4 Mar

11 Mar

18 Mar
 

25 Mar

5 Mar

12 Mar

19 Mar

26 Mar

6 Mar
Picnic at 
Gunnamatta 
Bay

13 Mar
Chinese 
Gardens of 
Friendship

20 Mar
Train travel to 
Wollongong 

27 Mar
Movies

7 Mar

14 Mar

21 Mar
 

1 Mar
Train To 
Newtown for 
Mardi Gra 

8 Mar
Lunch At 
Milsons Point 

15 Mar
Cronulla Beach 

22 Mar
The Grounds of 
Alexandria for 
Easter

28 Mar 29 Mar

sylvanvale.com.au


